GYMNAST
Stephanie Pryor
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Alexa Decanio
Brittany Barry
Gabby Boyer
Molly Tumulty
Carly Markbreiter
Jackie Gallelo
Lindsay Britt
Melissa Voskian
Nikki Candrill
Jamie Krywinski
Kristin Murray
Maria Cuccinelli
Caitlin Elliott
Cherise Lee
Jackie Verdon
Kaylee Feldman
Alayne Corum
Caity Britcher

Laura von der Linde

Lindsey Silverman
Kayla Kottels
Erica Pawlo
Brittany Baxter
Courtney Logan
Marissa McCarthy
Melanie Cohen
Magda Stepien
Jennifer Grabler
Nancy Mele
Lacey Cummings
Andie Sablosky
Brie Ferdinandi
Meg Walch

Mary Kate Walch
Marissa Rusin
Kristy Napolitano
Brie Maroney
Gina Longo

Gaby Chabrier
Katherine Gelinne

SCHOOL

Rutgers U.

Rutgers U. (Club)
Rutgers U. (Club)
Boston College (Club)
Rhode Island College
SUNY Cortland
Rutgers U. (Club)

U. Rhode Island (Club)
U. Virginia (Club)

U. Souther Conn.
West Chester U.
West Chester U.
SUNY Cortland
Rhode Island College
Cornell (Club)

SUNY Cortland
Rhode Island College
Rhode Island College
Rutgers U.

SUNY Cortland
College at Charleston (Club)

Rutgers U. (Club)
Rutgers U. (Club)
Syracuse club
Penn State (Club)
Penn State (Club)
Penn State (Club)
Vermont club
Rutgers U. (Club)
Temple University (Club)
Ohio State (Club)
Penn State (Club)
Cornell (Club)
William & Mary

U. New Hampshire
Temple U.

Temple U.

Temple U.
Springfield College
Bridgeport

Rhode Island College
Springfield College
James Madison U.
uUrsinus

YEAR

2013

2012
2009

2009

2010
2010
2007
2010
2009
2012
2007
2007
2005
2012
2006
2008

CLUB

Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials
Aerials

Devlin

Devlin

Devlin

Devlin

Devlin

Devlin

Jets Gymnastics

Jets Gymnastics
Jonas

Middlesex

Pinelands Gymnastics Academy
Rettig's Gymnastics
Rettig's Gymnastics
Rettig's Gymnastics
Rettig's Gymnastics
Rettig's Gymnastics
Rettig's Gymnastics
Rettig's Gymnastics
Rebound Gymnastics
Rebound Gymnastics
Rebound Gymnastics
Sunburst

Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield


http://www.scarletknights.com/gymnastics/
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://www.goanchormen.com/teampages/gymnastics.html
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://atuva.student.virginia.edu/organization/virginiagymnasticsclub
http://www.southernctowls.com/index.aspx?path=gym
http://www.wcupagoldenrams.com/index.aspx?path=wgym
http://www.wcupagoldenrams.com/index.aspx?path=wgym
http://www.cortlandreddragons.com/index.aspx?path=wgym
http://www.goanchormen.com/teampages/gymnastics.html
http://www.rso.cornell.edu/gymnastics/
http://www.goanchormen.com/teampages/gymnastics.html
http://www.goanchormen.com/teampages/gymnastics.html
http://www.scarletknights.com/gymnastics/
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://www.athletics.psu.edu/recreation/clubs.asp?Club_ID=28
http://www.athletics.psu.edu/recreation/clubs.asp?Club_ID=28
http://www.athletics.psu.edu/recreation/clubs.asp?Club_ID=28
http://www.rso.cornell.edu/gymnastics/
http://www.tribeathletics.com/SportSelect.dbml?DB_OEM_ID=25100&SPID=83595&SPSID=608328
http://www.unhwildcats.com/sports/gymnastics/index
http://www.owlsports.com/index.aspx?path=wgym
http://www.owlsports.com/index.aspx?path=wgym
http://www3.spfldcol.edu/homepage/athletics.nsf/GymnasticsWHeadlineHomePage
http://www.ubknights.com/sports/wgym/index
http://www.goanchormen.com/teampages/gymnastics.html
http://www3.spfldcol.edu/homepage/athletics.nsf/GymnasticsWHeadlineHomePage
http://www.jmusports.com/SportSelect.dbml?DB_OEM_ID=14400&SPID=8115&SPSID=71040
http://www.ursinusathletics.com/sports/gymnastics/index

Alyssa Lewandowski
Corri Gries

Shelby Vertes
Caela Leinhardt
Sara Barbosa
Indira Pickney
Alexandra Peluso
Alexandra Puryear
Erika Stevenson
Leya Quinones
Jenna Rizkalla

Victoria Huth
Katie Bruett
Julia Tan

Gina Ferdinandi
Hannah Prieto
Abby Spector
Bee losso
Kaela Azzareto
Allie Fernandez
Emma Heilich
Shelby Kumpf
Samantha Difabrizio

Rutgers U.

Springfield College
Rutgers U. (Club)
Rutgers U. (Club)
Rutgers U. (Club)
Rutgers U. (Club)

U. South Carolina (Club)
uUrsinus

Rutgers U. (Club)

JMU (Club)

Rutgers U.

Sacred Heart University,
Assistant Coach

Rutgers U. (Club)
William & Mary (Club)
Brockport

Rutgers U.

Cortland

Ithaca

Ithaca

Kutztown Acro and Tumbling T
Rhode Island College
Rhode Island College
Northern lllinois

2006
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021

Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield

Surgent’s Roselle Park

Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield

Connections
Connections
Connections
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgent's Westfield
Surgents Westfield
Surgents Westfield
Surgents Westfield


http://www.scarletknights.com/gymnastics/
http://www3.spfldcol.edu/homepage/athletics.nsf/GymnasticsWHeadlineHomePage
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp
http://www.ursinusathletics.com/sports/gymnastics/index
http://gymnastics.sportclubs.rutgers.edu/Content/Gymnastics.asp

